     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness.
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277.
 UL 1598 suitable for damp locations,Type IC.
 Adjustable power, adjustable color temperature.
 The 0-10V Dimming type is continuous.
Back-lit LED panel light
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:22LPZ2534W27-3545K/24LPZ345W27-3545K
2534W 3545K
Size Power    Voltage
25W
LED Panel Lights
35K (3500K)
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
Back-lit LED panel light
  LPZ
222555 W (25W)
333 W (30W)
444 W (40W)
555 W (50W)
Product
LPZ
 2 2  (2X2feet)
24 (2X4feet)
22
Color Temp
27
         27
  AC120-277V
25W/30W
40W/50W
Back-lit LED panel light
25W/30W
40W/50W
Control Module:
Adjust the switch
The Back-lit LED panel light can adjust the power and color temperature of the
whole lamp, which is convenient and fast. The power and color temperature can
be selected according to the actual needs of customers. For example, if I want
30W/40W power and 4000K color temperature, you need to shift the dial code
switch to the middle position of the switch Greatly,meet the needs of customers.